
Show #51321: SRCHA Wild Rag 2021 #2 (5/10/2021-5/16/2021)

1. NRCHA OBS: Open Bridle Spec. - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

148 Reyzn Debra Dell Hendricks Pat Garrett

202 Travelin Miss Jonez Sarah L Dawson Stephen Roseberry

206 Hesa Royalena Ty Brown Lisa Milhoan

207 Get It Master Ty Brown Gina Roidopoulos

230 AC Smart Stuff William R Letner Bryon & Pam Salmon

248 Reyny Day Nickle Daniel Sanchez Donna Russo

355 Metallic Look Russell A. Dilday Jim Gauthier

826 Metallic Snowflakes Christian K Lybbert Patricia Wilmoth

885 Shiney Outlaw Jay McLaughlin Michelle Cannon

2. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

125 The Short Ride Ashley M Deacon Madison Miller

182 Cats Shiney Pistols Abigayle Mixon Kathryn Rippetoe

280 Jerry Smoke Todd Crawford J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt

336 Annies Playin Cat Veronica Swales Veronica Swales

355 Metallic Look Russell A. Dilday Jim Gauthier

885 Shiney Outlaw Jay McLaughlin Michelle Cannon

3. NRCHA IOB: Int Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

125 The Short Ride Ashley M Deacon Madison Miller

182 Cats Shiney Pistols Abigayle Mixon Kathryn Rippetoe

355 Metallic Look Russell A. Dilday Jim Gauthier

4. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

140 Smoke N Jet Surprise Jon Hawthorne Joey And LeeAnn Slipher

167 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy

185 No Sense Walkin Sarah T Murphey Ashley Allyn

278 Light Sage Sam Bremenour Stacey Lynn Webb

287 Shine Ruf Shine Logan W Cotten kristi Clark

303 AC Smart G Blue Runt Rageth William Rageth

340 Tsu Hickory Cash Magen Warlick Magen Warlick

358 Smarts Style N Cash Nina Hammerness Donald Skinkis

816 Good Goly Miss Moly Eastin Goodpasture Eastin Goodpasture

884 Boons Gallito Rojo Andrew Johnson Lane Johnson

897 Rey Out There Mead Gerfen Karen Gerfen

5. AQHA 116200: Senior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

124 CSR Lay Down Sally Chris C Dawson Meredith Graber

152 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones Renee Jones

153 Peppinics A Glo Ken Jones Renee Jones

173 Red Hotz M. Wade Meador Carisa Kimbro

190 Duals Lucky Charm Kelby Phillips JB 6 LLC

282 You May Be Wright Sarah L Dawson Amanda Gardiner

287 Shine Ruf Shine Logan W Cotten kristi Clark
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300 Shine Smarter Sarah L Dawson Linda A Mars

304 I Spin For Honey Ashley M Deacon Brandy Ragland

826 Metallic Snowflakes Christian K Lybbert Patricia Wilmoth

827 Hi Hill Bud Danielle Lybbert Christian K Lybbert

836 Cat Walks Into A Bar Todd Crawford Landri Lisac

842 Stylish Belle Christian K Lybbert P W May

846 Gunna Sparkem Danielle Lybbert Haylee Triplitt

6. NRCHA OTRS: OPEN TWO REIN SPECTACULAR - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

186 Stylish Boss Hawg Jess Morgan Pamela Humphreys

214 Lil Time Reymanising Sarah L Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses TX

263 Rooster Cogboon Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses

320 Im So Stunning Erin L Taormino Jennifer Ostenson

7. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

141 Sheza Smart Gal Jon Hawthorne Kyle Richey

161 Bet Lucky 13 Todd Crawford Allysn Light

186 Stylish Boss Hawg Jess Morgan Pamela Humphreys

214 Lil Time Reymanising Sarah L Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses TX

221 MC Cowhammer Trevor Carter Bogle Brothers LLC

229 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Luke Hammerness Kendra Jo Purcell Fisher

263 Rooster Cogboon Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses

303 AC Smart G Blue Runt Rageth William Rageth

320 Im So Stunning Erin L Taormino Jennifer Ostenson

328 Dual Denim Cat Glen Aspinall Catherine Vincent

331 Skeeter Spoonful Clay Volmer Daniel Bennett

837 Lil Miss Whizzy Abigayle Mixon Donald D Duke

854 Jills A Little Sioux Ron Ralls Richard Bell

855 Tabasque O Ron Ralls Richard Bell

8. NRCHA GH: GREEN HORSE - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

121 Metallic Kisses Sarah L Dawson Holy Cow Perf. Horses LLC

156 JT Bobby Kerr Bobby Kerr

174 Barely Reining M. Wade Meador M. Wade Meador

209 Spittin Hickory M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler

234 Olena Smarts Steve C Metcalf Taylar Thorstenson

261 TN Cowgirls Dont Cry Glen Aspinall Jessica Sykora

271 LCR Crazyxgirlfriend Brent Boevers Jodell Johnston

308 Bos Peppy And Smart Heather Slemp Michelle Young

325 One Heckuva Time Erin L Taormino Russ Mothershead

328 Dual Denim Cat Glen Aspinall Catherine Vincent

820 Nice Boons Eastin Goodpasture Camryn Goodpasture

859 Johnnys Lil Cash Chris C Dawson M Bar W Llc

9. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

119 Cee Me Travelin Sarah L Dawson Stephen Roseberry
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183 Vintage Ambrosia Abigayle Mixon Kathryn Rippetoe

187 Mia Metallic Queen Tom E Neel Ken Jones

188 Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle L Noyce Janie D Dvorak Compton

189 JMP Maximus Kyle L Noyce Marilyn Peters

245 Smart With Chicks Alex Alves A & S Performance Horses

293 SCR Crackalakin Todd Crawford Singleton Ranches

322 Bad To Tha Boon Erin L Taormino Brazos Cowhorse Ptr

323 Royal Stunner Erin L Taormino Kathleen Pinkley/Jennifer

324 Hazardouz Material Erin L Taormino Linda A Mars

352 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Laura Jean Edwards

353 Shining Metal Man Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday

10. NRCHA IOH: Intermediate Open Hackamore Classic - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

183 Vintage Ambrosia Abigayle Mixon Kathryn Rippetoe

188 Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle L Noyce Janie D Dvorak Compton

189 JMP Maximus Kyle L Noyce Marilyn Peters

352 Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Laura Jean Edwards

353 Shining Metal Man Russell A. Dilday Russell A. Dilday

11. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

164 The Cartel Boss William R Letner Denny Or Carol Willis

198 Hollywood Big Star Taylor Peters Christine Northrop McRoy

277 Xtra wastedatthebar Sam Bremenour Van C Shasteen

12. NRCHA SB: SNAFFLE BIT - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

120 Smart Chic An Tari Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch

122 Me And Mrs Jonez Chris C Dawson Wendy K Buehler

123 Tuff Marshall N Town Chris C Dawson Richard Winters

143 Foundloveathooters Shawn D. Hays Shawn D. Hays

144 Play Rey Sugar Baby Tammy Jo Hays Greeman/Hays

145 Dirtyy Little Secret Shawn D. Hays Tammy Hays And Walter

154 Ima Dirty Reyed Head Clint Johnson McCaffity:Melissa

271 LCR Crazyxgirlfriend Brent Boevers Jodell Johnston

299 Selvarey Sarah L Dawson Sheri Jamieson

329 Like Shine Wine Clay Volmer Shaleah L Hester

330 Ricato Suave Clay Volmer Shaleah Hester & M Fountain

332 Naked Lies Clay Volmer Bradley Rogers

334 Aint No Nag Veronica Swales Barney Mccain Smith

335 Savvy This Veronica Swales Beechfork Ranch

337 Desires Sweet Pepto Veronica Swales Robin Morrison

338 MC Bet Cat Jordan Williams Bobby Bowden

342 The King N Diamonds Jordan Williams Cassie Silveira

899 Stylin Kat Shawn D. Hays Walter Greeman & Tammy

13. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

191 Seven S Razzberry Kelby Phillips R.A. Brown Ranch
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192 DT Hickorys Playtime Kelby Phillips DT Horses LLC

194 I Got Cow Issues Kelby Phillips Randy Massey

195 Nineteen Ten Kelby Phillips DT Horses LLC

197 Bright CD Lights Kelby Phillips Julie Strenge

199 Cr Tuff Guns N Roses Abbie Phillips Abbie Phillips

244 Smooth Cat Player 17 Sarah L Dawson Carrie Anne King

271 LCR Crazyxgirlfriend Brent Boevers Jodell Johnston

273 Back In The Blue Tyson Benson Renee Jones

295 Smokinn Tyson Benson Solo Select Horses

825 Metallic Quake Christian K Lybbert KK Performance Horses

852 Cat That Could Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams

882 Voodoo Brew Sterling Slemp Cheryl Eilers

14. NRCHA NPBS: Non Pro Bridle Spec. - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

130 Woo Hoo Sue Breanne Faris Jody Faris

132 Cold Hard Smart Cash Judy E Fortenberry Judy & Philip Fortenberry

146 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester

216 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch James Putnam

233 Mister Dual Pepinic Elizabeth E Clymer Elizabeth E Clymer

238 Dually Judged Katherine (Katie) Peterson Katherine Peterson

251 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel Carson C Wetsel

275 Remedys Shinin Cash Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake

319 Woody Be Nice Rhonda L Simmons J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons

327 Smart Flags Please Susanne Varner Susanne Varner

835 Lookslikelucktome Lannie Jo Lisac Timothy And Katherine Miller

842 Stylish Belle Toby Rawdon May P W May

15. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

133 Mr Shiney Lights Garth Gardiner Garth & Amanda Gardiner

134 Sheza Crackin Me Up Jennifer Jarosz Jennifer Jarosz

146 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester

158 Docs Banjo Whiz Ron Lane Ron Lane

160 Mark Him A Mobster William E Lewis William E Lewis

167 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy

179 Smart N Reycy Darlene Miller Darlene Miller

216 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch James Putnam

233 Mister Dual Pepinic Elizabeth E Clymer Elizabeth E Clymer

251 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel Carson C Wetsel

275 Remedys Shinin Cash Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake

310 Bugs Boony Birgit Self Birgit Self

835 Lookslikelucktome Lannie Jo Lisac Timothy And Katherine Miller

840 Metallicalena Jennifer Ostenson Jennifer Ostenson

16. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

134 Sheza Crackin Me Up Jennifer Jarosz Jennifer Jarosz

146 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L Hester Shaleah Hester
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158 Docs Banjo Whiz Ron Lane Ron Lane

167 Cee These Guns Michael J (Mike) Lundy Michael J (Mike) Lundy

179 Smart N Reycy Darlene Miller Darlene Miller

216 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch James Putnam

233 Mister Dual Pepinic Elizabeth E Clymer Elizabeth E Clymer

251 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel Carson C Wetsel

275 Remedys Shinin Cash Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake

347 Sioux Me Mama Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock

17. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

130 Woo Hoo Sue Breanne Faris Jody Faris

233 Mister Dual Pepinic Elizabeth E Clymer Elizabeth E Clymer

251 Lil Miss Wright Carson C Wetsel Carson C Wetsel

319 Woody Be Nice Rhonda L Simmons J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons

347 Sioux Me Mama Kourtney R Judge Judge Livestock

18. NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

216 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch James Putnam

275 Remedys Shinin Cash Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake

319 Woody Be Nice Rhonda L Simmons J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons

19. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

104 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland

889 Peptos Lucky Shot Randy Martin Joan Martin

20. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

179 Smart N Reycy Darlene Miller Darlene Miller

818 Jul Of A Cat Jet McCoy Jet McCoy

21. AQHA 216800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

275 Remedys Shinin Cash Eleise S Blake Eleise S Blake

22. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

161 Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light Allysn Light

181 Shine On My Gun Lorie A Naglestad Lorie A Naglestad

229 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra Jo Purcell Fisher

283 More Metal Bruce L Carter Bruce L Carter

327 Smart Flags Please Susanne Varner Susanne Varner

349 MJ Hesa Foxie Cat Mark A Johnson Mark A Johnson

818 Jul Of A Cat Jet McCoy Jet McCoy

844 Bet Hes Royal Abrian J Bass Abrian J Harris

900 Night N Shade Liz Gagnet Elizabeth Gagnet

23. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

125 The Short Ride Madison Miller Madison Miller

127 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott Mason Elliott
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130 Woo Hoo Sue Breanne Faris Jody Faris

133 Mr Shiney Lights Gage Gardiner Garth & Amanda Gardiner

170 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy

172 Wr This Cats Sporty Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy

276 Martinis Bet 15 Benjamin Self Birgit Self

282 You May Be Wright Grace Gardiner Amanda Gardiner

321 Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline A Horton Madeline A Horton

343 Wisha Pona Star Madeline A Horton Ray Shell Ranch LLC

354 Sioux Wii Colt Philip Dilday Russell And Tanna Dilday

835 Lookslikelucktome Lannie Jo Lisac Timothy And Katherine Miller

888 Mister Boonbastic Sydney Van Pelt Sydney Van Pelt

25. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

155 Vintage Tejonshine Emily Ann Kent Leslie A Kent

170 CD Dee Vee Dee Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy

172 Wr This Cats Sporty Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy

835 Lookslikelucktome Lannie Jo Lisac Timothy And Katherine Miller

877 On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent

27. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

128 Frankentime Kelsey Flessner Kelsey Flessner

138 No Big Dual Josey Grewing Josey Grewing

157 Sequoias Merada Harry Mccandless Harry Mccandless

163 The Fresno Fox Robert Light Allysn Light

169 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley Jaci Marley

178 Twenty Will Do Melaina Middleton HO IV Or Melaina Middleton

180 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller Monty & Carlee Miller

234 Olena Smarts Taylar Thorsteinson Taylar Thorstenson

243 Shes Divine Kathleen J. Pinkley Kathleen J. Pinkley

265 Cee Mr Cats Merada Tony Allen Sandy Miller-Allen

270 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance Tonya Brigance

285 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

819 Raygun Erica Vincent Catherine Vincent

821 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance Jessie Lee Nance

860 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling

870 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield Danny & Tina Whitfield

891 Lighten Up Boss Rene L Owens Ray Or Rene Owens

893 Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-kelly Melinda Mayes-kelly

894 Buckalena Ote Cindy Triplitt Dockter Dona B Triplitt

28. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

126 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Kelsey Delaplaine

180 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller Monty & Carlee Miller

215 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent

217 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson Carolyn A Edson

227 Quintallic Cat Nicki Marmelzat Nicki Marmelzat
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234 Olena Smarts Taylar Thorsteinson Taylar Thorstenson

246 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

249 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden Julie Bowden

265 Cee Mr Cats Merada Tony Allen Sandy Miller-Allen

291 Shiners Darby Barbara R Cox Chris Cox

341 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner Kelly J Warner

836 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Landri Lisac

839 Boonful Of Caesar Jessica Rumbaugh Jessica Rumbaugh

860 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling

865 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons

867 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock Monica Duflock

868 She Wants A Prenup Monica Duflock Monica Duflock

870 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield Danny & Tina Whitfield

893 Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-kelly Melinda Mayes-kelly

29. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 23

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

128 Frankentime Kelsey Flessner Kelsey Flessner

131 Wranglers Last Attak Peyton Faris Jody Faris

138 No Big Dual Josey Grewing Josey Grewing

139 One Gun Wonder Kathleen Haydon Kathleen Haydon

147 Sand In My Reysins Katlyn Humphreys Katlyn Humphreys

157 Sequoias Merada Harry Mccandless Harry Mccandless

163 The Fresno Fox Robert Light Allysn Light

168 No Wright On Red Havey Manion Havey Manion

169 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley Jaci Marley

178 Twenty Will Do Melaina Middleton HO IV Or Melaina Middleton

242 Ss Genuine Metal Deb Mccandless Deb Mccandless

245 Smart With Chicks Sonja Pfeiffer Alves A & S Performance Horses

247 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms

258 CR Shortys Tuff Patti Spangler Patti Spangler

260 Dig The Boon Taylee Albritton Hawk Family Trust

265 Cee Mr Cats Merada Tony Allen Sandy Miller-Allen

269 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry Jared Barry

285 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

286 Slick Dualin Boon Katharine (KC) Clements KC Clements

342 The King N Diamonds Cassie Silveira Cassie Silveira

819 Raygun Erica Vincent Catherine Vincent

843 Making Sparks Fly Mallory Vestal Mallory Vestal

893 Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-kelly Melinda Mayes-kelly

30. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

227 Quintallic Cat Nicki Marmelzat Nicki Marmelzat

246 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

285 Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham

341 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner Kelly J Warner

894 Buckalena Ote Cindy Triplitt Dockter Dona B Triplitt
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31. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

227 Quintallic Cat Nicki Marmelzat Nicki Marmelzat

857 Boons Texas Legacy Jessica Medlin Kristopher & Jessica Medlin

867 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock Monica Duflock

868 She Wants A Prenup Monica Duflock Monica Duflock

32. AQHA 217800: Amt Select Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

294 BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela S Anderson Pamela S Anderson

341 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner Kelly J Warner

891 Lighten Up Boss Rene L Owens Ray Or Rene Owens

33. NRCHA GR1: GREEN RIDER Level 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

137 Cromed Out Playgirl Ben Gouin Ben Gouin

166 Blank Space Megan Lundquist Megan Lundquist

258 CR Shortys Tuff Patti Spangler Patti Spangler

264 Suzzana Pep Cassidy Allen Cassidy Allen

268 Pretty Smart Rascal Lynne Barnes Lynne & Greg Barnes

822 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance Jessie Lee Nance

843 Making Sparks Fly Mallory Vestal Mallory Vestal

881 Electric Lil Chic Alex Hales Alex Hales

886 Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence Spencer Spence

34. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

131 Wranglers Last Attak Peyton Faris Jody Faris

142 Red River Rivalry Hunter W Hays Walter & Hays;Tammy

149 Miss Montana Smarts Cole D Hawk Hawk Family Trust

162 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis William Lewis

230 AC Smart Stuff Brooke Salmon Bryon & Pam Salmon

264 Suzzana Pep Cassidy Allen Cassidy Allen

269 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry Jared Barry

304 I Spin For Honey Della Ragland Brandy Ragland

318 Mister O Duals Baily J Shopbell C.J. & Michelle Shopbell

326 FL Mister Dual Pic Haylee Triplitt Dona B Triplitt

333 Grannies Smokin Gun Boyd Wilson boyd Wilson

821 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance Jessie Lee Nance

822 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance Jessie Lee Nance

824 Rubys Reypeat Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David

836 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Landri Lisac

846 Gunna Sparkem Haylee Triplitt Haylee Triplitt

878 Star Of Texata Anna Royalty Anna Royalty

886 Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence Spencer Spence

887 FS My Lucky Gunner Hazel Mackenzie Myles Hazel Mackenzie Myles

35. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

131 Wranglers Last Attak Peyton Faris Jody Faris
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142 Red River Rivalry Hunter W Hays Walter & Hays;Tammy

149 Miss Montana Smarts Cole D Hawk Hawk Family Trust

318 Mister O Duals Baily J Shopbell C.J. & Michelle Shopbell

333 Grannies Smokin Gun Boyd Wilson boyd Wilson

822 Queens Nu Holly Maggie J Nance Jessie Lee Nance

824 Rubys Reypeat Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David

836 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Landri Lisac

886 Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence Spencer Spence

36. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

304 I Spin For Honey Della Ragland Brandy Ragland

307 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch

821 CD Smooth Kitty Hattie Marie Nance Jessie Lee Nance

887 FS My Lucky Gunner Hazel Mackenzie Myles Hazel Mackenzie Myles

37. SRCHA LBS: Little Big Shots - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

175 Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador

176 Pipes Dreamer Kall Meador Jacqueline A Colby

266 Ms Becaco Grayfour Savanna Alves Alex Alves

281 Reyzurspoon William Carter Carter Ranch Horse

290 Idriveanapple Case Cox Chris Cox

886 Very Smart Colonel Spencer Spence Spencer Spence

38. NRCHA BDBD: Box Drive Box Drive - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

126 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Kelsey Delaplaine

180 Can You Cee Me Pops Carlee Miller Monty & Carlee Miller

215 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent

246 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury

247 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms

249 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden Julie Bowden

258 CR Shortys Tuff Patti Spangler Patti Spangler

836 Cat Walks Into A Bar Landri Lisac Landri Lisac

839 Boonful Of Caesar Jessica Rumbaugh Jessica Rumbaugh

843 Making Sparks Fly Mallory Vestal Mallory Vestal

865 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons Julie A Gibbons

867 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock Monica Duflock

868 She Wants A Prenup Monica Duflock Monica Duflock

39. SRCHA YBDBD: Youth Box Drive Box Drive - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

260 Dig The Boon Taylee Albritton Hawk Family Trust

307 Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch

326 FL Mister Dual Pic Haylee Triplitt Dona B Triplitt

50. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

270 JB Habanero Whiz Cindy Hale Tonya Brigance

308 Bos Peppy And Smart Heather Slemp Michelle Young
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846 Gunna Sparkem Danielle Lybbert Haylee Triplitt

875 Voodoos Mojo Wendy White Wendy White

880 Whattawrangler Bryce Briggs Kimberlee LaFlamme

882 Voodoo Brew Sterling Slemp Cheryl Eilers

894 Buckalena Ote Cindy Triplitt Dockter Dona B Triplitt

898 Dmr Whodini Boy Rachel Stephens Carole Bassinger

899 Stylin Kat Shawn D. Hays Walter Greeman & Tammy

51. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

874 Shiner Lucky Lena Heather Flowers Heather Flowers

52. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

270 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance Tonya Brigance

880 Whattawrangler Kimberlee LaFlamme Kimberlee LaFlamme

898 Dmr Whodini Boy Carole Bassinger Carole Bassinger

53. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

846 Gunna Sparkem Haylee Triplitt Haylee Triplitt

887 FS My Lucky Gunner Hazel Mackenzie Myles Hazel Mackenzie Myles

61. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

240 Love On The Rocs Karin Williamson Karin Williamson

895 Roll One Smoke One Clinton R Anderson Cole,Greg

62. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

151 Gunnaroost Amanda Johnson Amanda Johnson

857 Boons Texas Legacy Jessica Medlin Kristopher & Jessica Medlin

874 Shiner Lucky Lena Heather Flowers Heather Flowers

894 Buckalena Ote Cindy Triplitt Dockter Dona B Triplitt

100. AQHA 122100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

111 DCR Katiewood James Randall Barton S Heart Investments

112 LR Jessies Girl James Randall Barton S Heart Investments

113 DCR Frosty Lace James Randall Barton S Heart Investments

101. AQHA 122200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

102 Lectric Chic Olena Bryce Briggs Kimberly M Colvin

110 Gotta Twist It Up James Randall Barton Sandra Bentien

102. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

305 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

814 Spooks Hollywood Rick Hagen Rick Hagen

815 Skatty Joe Jet Rick Hagen Rick Hagen

111. AQHA 124100: Junior Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

112 LR Jessies Girl James Randall Barton S Heart Investments
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312 Hook Sixty Six Gabriel Salgado Clifford Readhead

316 Custom Diamonds Whiz Gabriel Salgado Heath Mosley

830 Takemewestgypsy Bryce Briggs Jack Bogart

112. AQHA 124200: Senior Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

102 Lectric Chic Olena Bryce Briggs Kimberly M Colvin

110 Gotta Twist It Up James Randall Barton Sandra Bentien

315 Xtra Gunna Get Itdun Gabriel Salgado Jose Durval Vergilio Jr.

113. SRCHA LLINE: Lead Line - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

168 No Wright On Red Layne Manion Havey Manion

292 Royal Wall Vivian Carter Carter Ranch Horse

302 Ultra Smart Spook Emery Pesek Kendra Suhling

2921 Royal Wall William Carter Carter Ranch Horse

114. AQHA 118100: Junior Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

111 DCR Katiewood James Randall Barton S Heart Investments

113 DCR Frosty Lace James Randall Barton S Heart Investments

114 The Metalist James Randall Barton Josh And Amy King

117 Shottish Christopher (CD) Wilcox Timothy And Tommie Potter

118 Jaks Doc O Sugarpop Christopher (CD) Wilcox Thorp And Family

830 Takemewestgypsy Bryce Briggs Jack Bogart

115. AQHA 118200: Senior Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

101 Shineon Resortfigure Christopher (CD) Wilcox Fred Wilcox

108 Dun Spooked Fridee James Randall Barton Nichole Ingram

109 EJB Marie Laveau James Randall Barton James Randall Barton

110 Gotta Twist It Up James Randall Barton Sandra Bentien

115 Big Wonder Ofa Gem James Randall Barton Paddock Ranch

305 Bodega Blitz N 58 Flavio Ribeiro Flavio Ribeiro

116. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

104 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland

159 Playinstylish Kat Christopher William II Lewis Kit Moncrief

210 Flashbacks Mason Elliott Elliott Ranches

213 Shine On Savanah Kora Bower Kora Bower

232 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer

244 Smooth Cat Player 17 Carrie Anne King Carrie Anne King

254 Bush Whacked Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy

255 Sista Jackson Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

823 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance Jessie Lee Nance

117. NRCHA INPD: INT. NON PRO DERBY - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

104 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland Jennifer A Holland

159 Playinstylish Kat Christopher William II Lewis Kit Moncrief

210 Flashbacks Mason Elliott Elliott Ranches
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213 Shine On Savanah Kora Bower Kora Bower

232 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer

244 Smooth Cat Player 17 Carrie Anne King Carrie Anne King

254 Bush Whacked Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy

255 Sista Jackson Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

823 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance Jessie Lee Nance

118. NRCHA NNPD: Novice Non Pro Derby - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

159 Playinstylish Kat Christopher William II Lewis Kit Moncrief

210 Flashbacks Mason Elliott Elliott Ranches

213 Shine On Savanah Kora Bower Kora Bower

232 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer Sarah Marold Clymer

244 Smooth Cat Player 17 Carrie Anne King Carrie Anne King

254 Bush Whacked Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy

255 Sista Jackson Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

823 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance Jessie Lee Nance

119. NRCHA AD: AMT DERBY - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

159 Playinstylish Kat Christopher William II Lewis Kit Moncrief

201 Sann Slinger Lynne Faust Lynne Faust

210 Flashbacks Mason Elliott Elliott Ranches

254 Bush Whacked Cutter McLaughlin Jay And/Or Wendy

255 Sista Jackson Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal

823 Hollyisalena Jessie Lee Nance Jessie Lee Nance

841 Bert Large P W May P W May

120. NRCHA NPLD: Non Pro Limited Derby - Shown: 15

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

126 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine Kelsey Delaplaine

211 Trump N Kat Barbara R Cox Chris Cox

217 Mary Janez Carolyn A Edson Carolyn A Edson

234 Olena Smarts Taylar Thorsteinson Taylar Thorstenson

240 Love On The Rocs Karin Williamson Karin Williamson

241 Color Me Marked Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong

242 Ss Genuine Metal Deb Mccandless Deb Mccandless

243 Shes Divine Kathleen J. Pinkley Kathleen J. Pinkley

250 Jittery Julie Bowden Fults Ranch/Taormino

252 Mind Your Peaches Cody Clements Cody & Katharine Clements

253 Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing Kelly Grewing

279 Wildcatter Style Stephanie K Campbell Stephanie K Campbell

831 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell

834 Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews

860 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling


